
Service Notice For Case: 09-0492-EL-CSS Page 1 of3 

09-0492-EL-CSS 

MARY MARTHA/DENNIS CORRIGAN VS THE CLEVELAND 
ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING CO 

DATE OF SERVICE; 3/27/2014 

CASE NUMBER: 

CASE DESCRIPTION: 

DOCUMENT SIGNED ^ / ^ / ^ / 
ON: 

Sign Here: 

PARTY OF RECORD 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

*Hight, Debra 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43231 
Phone:614-466-0469 
Email;Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us 

none 

none 

none 

*Potash, Lester S. Mr. 

Attorney at Law 
25700 Science Park Drive, Suite 270 

Beachwood,OH 44122 

Phone:(216)771-8400 
Fax:(216)771-8404 
Email: lsp@potash- law. com 

*Miller, Ebony L Ms. 

FirstEnergy Service Company 

76 South Main Street 

Akron,OH 44308 
Phone:330-384-5969 
Email:elmiller@firstenergycorp.com 

*Floyd, Lydia M. 
Jones Day 
901 Lakeside Avenue 

Cleveland,OH44114 
Phone:216-586-3939 
Fax:216-579-0212 
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Email:lfloyd@jonesday.com 

none *Miller, Vesta R 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 
Email: Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Duffer, Jennifer Mrs, 
Armstrong & Okey, Inc. 
222 East Town Street 
2nd Floor 
Columbus^OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:jduffer@ameritech.net 

none *Coffey, Sandra 

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
ISOE.BroadSt. 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)728-2516 
Fax:(614)728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us 

none *KUTIK, DAVID A MR. 
JONES DAY 
901 LAKESIDE AVENUE 

CLEVELAND ,0H 44114 
Phone:216-586-7186 
Fax:216-579-0212 
Eraail:DAKUTIK(SJONESDAY.COM 

none *Dunn, Carrie M Ms. 
FirstEnergy Service Company 
76 Main Street S 

Akron,OH 44308 
Phone:330-761-2352 

Fax:330-384-3875 
Email:cduim@firstenergycorp.com 
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COMPLAINANT 
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY 

^ CORRIGAN, MARY-MARTHA AND DENNIS POTASH, LESTER S, ATTY ^ 

4520 OUTLOOK DRIVE 25700 SCIENCE PARK DR., SUITE 270 

BROOKLYN,OH 44144 BEACHWOOD,OH 44122 
Phone:(216) 771-8400 
Fax:(216)771-8404 
Email:LSP@POTASH-LAW.COM 

PARTY OF RECORD 
THE CLEVELAND 
ELECTRIC 
ILLUMINATING 
COMPANY VP & 
CONTROLLER 
HARVEY WAGNER 

76 SOUTH MAIN ST 

AKRON,OH 44308 

Phone:(330) 384-5296 

RESPONDENT 
ATTORNEY 

NONE 
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